
Date Opponent Location Time

Monday, March 25 Westfall Home 5:15 PM

Tuesday, March 26 Washington CH Home 5:15 PM

Wednesday, March 27 Zane Trace Away 5:15 PM

Monday, April 1 Fairfield Union Home 5:15 PM

Friday, April 5 Hamilton Twp. Beavers Field 5:15 PM

Monday, April 8 Circleville Away 5:15 PM

Tuesday, April 9 Unioto Away 5:15 PM

Wednesday, April 10 Amanda Home 5:15 PM

Thursday, April 11 Lucasville Valley VA Stadium TBA

Friday, April 12 Bloom Carroll Home 5:15 PM

Monday, April 15 Liberty Union Away 5:15 PM

Wednesday, April 17 Fairfield Union Away 5:15 PM

Thursday, April 18 Teays Valley Beavers Field 5:15 PM

Friday, April 19 Logan Home 5:15 PM

Monday, April 22 Hamilton Twp. Away 5:15 PM

Tuesday, April 23 Huntington Home 5:15 PM

Wednesday, April 24 Circleville Home 5:15 PM

Friday, April 26 Amanda Away 5:15 PM

Monday, April 29 Bloom Carroll Away 5:15 PM

Wednesday, May 1 Liberty Union Home 5:15 PM

Thursday, May 2 Berne Union Away 5:15 PM

Friday, May 3 Teays Valley Away 5:15 PM

Monday, May 6 Southeastern Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday, May 7 McClain Away 5:15 PM

Wednesday, May 8 Hillsboro Away 5:00 PM
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